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Date Tour 1: In the morning Tour 2: In the afternoon 

Sunday, 28/01/2024  3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Monday, 29/01/2024  3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Tuesday, 30/01/2024 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  

Tuesday, 30/01/2024  3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Wednesday, 31/01/2024 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  

As part of the special show Sustainable Packaging, guided tours will be offered on the topic 
of "Sustainable packaging concepts and processes. Sustainability – Packing and 
packaging". The tours will lead through the special show “sustainable packaging” as well as 
to exhibitors offering interesting contributions or projects on this topic. 

Sustainability first – Science, realisation, inspiration  

Tour 1 – In the morning 

Date Time Company Booth Title of presentation 

30/01/24 
31/01/24 

10.00 
a.m. 

DLG e.V. Hall 10.1 

Booth H081 
Meeting Point: DLG-Insights 
Sustainable Packaging 2024 

30/01/24 
31/01/24 

10.10 
a.m. 

Wilhelm Rasch GmbH 
& Co. KG 

 

Hall 10.1 

Booth F040 
Sustainable and resource-

saving handling of 
confectionery products 

30/01/24 
31/01/24 

10.20 
a.m. 

ATP Engineering & 
Packaging S.L. 

Hall 10.1 

Booth F028 
Sustainability in the packaging 

sector 

30/01/24 
31/01/24 

10.30 
a.m. 

Fuji Packaging GmbH Hall 10.1 

Booth G021 
sustainable flowpacks for 

sweets – FUJI Alpha Wrapper 

30/01/24 
31/01/24 

10.40 
a.m. 

Albstadt-Sigmaringen 
University, Sustainable 
Packaging Institute SPI 

Hall 10.1 

Booth H040/J049 
A more sustainable circular 

bio-economy for the packaging 
industry - News from applied 

research 

30/01/24 
31/01/24 

10.50 
a.m. 

Haute Innovation Hall 10.1 

Booth H40/J49 
Biocircular packaging for the 

confectionery industry 

30/01/24 
31/01/24 

11.00 
a.m. 

Pacoon Sustainability 
Concepts GmbH 

Hall 10.1 

Booth H40/J49 

Sustainable packaging is 
everyone's business 

Meeting point: DLG booth H081 in Hall 10.1 

Please be at the DLG booth 5 min before start! The number of participants is limited to 20. 

DLG Guided Tours @ ProSweets 2024 

Sustainable packaging concepts and processes 

Sustainability – Packing and packaging 
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Date Tour 1: In the morning Tour 2: In the afternoon 

Sunday, 28/01/2024  3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Monday, 29/01/2024  3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Tuesday, 30/01/2024 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  

Tuesday, 30/01/2024  3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 

Wednesday, 31/01/2024 10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  

As part of the special show Sustainable Packaging, guided tours will be offered on the topic 
of "Sustainable packaging concepts and processes. Sustainability – Packing and 
packaging". The tours will lead through the special show “sustainable packaging” and to 
exhibitors offering interesting contributions or projects on this topic. 

Sustainability first – Science, realisation, inspiration  

Tour 2 – In the afternoon 

Date Time Company Booth Title of presentation 

28/01/24 
29/01/24 
30/01/24 

3.00 

p.m. 

DLG e.V. Hall 10.1 

Booth H081 
Meeting Point: DLG-Insights 

Sustainable Packaging 2024 

28/01/24 
29/01/24 
30/01/24 

3.10 

p.m. 

Chocal® Packaging 
Solutions GmbH 

Hall 10.1 

Booth G029 
Formed Packaging for food 

28/01/24 
29/01/24 
30/01/24 

3.20 

p.m. 

Loesch 
Verpackungstechnik 

GmbH + Co. KG 

Hall 10.1 

Booth G030/H039 

Sustainable Flow Packs – 
Efficiency and Flexibility in 

Focus 

28/01/24 
29/01/24 
30/01/24 

3.30 

p.m. 

Albstadt-Sigmaringen 
University, Sustainable 

Packaging Institute 
SPI 

Hall 10.1 

Booth H040/J049 

A more sustainable circular 
bio-economy for the packaging 
industry - News from applied 

research 

28/01/24 
29/01/24 
30/01/24 

3.40 

p.m. 

Haute Innovation Hall 10.1 

Booth H40/J49 

Biocircular packaging for the 
confectionery industry 

28/01/24 
29/01/24 
30/01/24 

3.50 

p.m. 

Pacoon Sustainability 
Concepts GmbH 

Hall 10.1 

Booth H40/J49 

Sustainable packaging is 
everyone's business 

 

Meeting point: DLG booth H081 in Hall 10.1 

Please be at the DLG booth 5 min before start! The number of participants is limited to 20. 

DLG Guided Tours @ ProSweets 2024 

Sustainable packaging concepts and processes 

Sustainability – Packing and packaging 


